
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Grantee; Name= BANK RHODE
ISLAND;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199704090001
10311

04/09/1997
01:10:28

BANK RHODE
ISLAND

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199612060004
02151

199706100001
82411

06/10/1997
02:37:48

BANK RHODE
ISLAND

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 13 199702210000
55731

Lot#:18
Book:19 Pg:13
Desc:1997-
05573

199706120001
85501

06/12/1997
01:49:56

BANK RHODE
ISLAND

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 27 Lot#:66 Book:9
Pg:27


