Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Grantee; Name= BANK RHODE ISLAND;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704090001 10311	04/09/1997 01:10:28	BANK RHODE ISLAND	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199612060004 02151	
199706100001 82411	06/10/1997 02:37:48	BANK RHODE ISLAND	Grantee		FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			19	13		Lot#:18 Book:19 Pg:13 Desc:1997- 05573
199706120001 85501	06/12/1997 01:49:56	BANK RHODE ISLAND	Grantee		FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			9	27		Lot#:66 Book:9 Pg:27